1
L
im
it
 S
w
it
c

NOTE: NO and NC contacts are defined with the key fully engaged in the switch.
Comes complete with operating manual.
Ordering Example: E48P4K1, switch, E48KL07, actuating key.
1.18
(30)
Four,
R0.08
(2.15)
0.51
(13 )
1.10
(28)
0.35
(9)
0.08 (2)
 0.59
(15)
0.59 (15)
0.17 (4.3)
 0.41 (10.5)
 0.24 (6)
1.18
(30)
Four,
R0.08 (2.15)
0.51
(13)
1.10
(28)0.69 (17.5)
0.59
(15) 0.17 (4.3)
0.08 (2)
0.51 (13)
0.59
(15)
1.32
(33.5)
1.22 (31)
2.01
(51)
1.85
(47)*
0.61
(15.5)
0.56 (14.2)
Two, 0.16 (4) Dia. Holes
Depth 0.20 (5)
1.61
(41)
0.10
(2.5)
 0.87 (22)*
0.17 (4.4)
0.87 (22)*
1.20 (30.5)
0.85 (21.5)
1.20 (30.5)
*Tolerance:
± 0.004
(0.1)
0.60
(15.3)
0.17
(4.4)0.30
(7.5)
Dual M5 (#10)
Mounting
Holes
0.60 (15.3)
1.18
(30)
 0.79 (20)*
1.18